Brown Public Library Board of Trustees
Meeting Agenda for November 19
4:30 pm

Meet in Community Room

Agenda Item Action Presiding
Call to Order Maryann B.
Approval of Agenda Maryann B.
Minutes of Previous Mtg Vote Tossy G.
Treasurer’s Report Vote John S.
Librarian Report Sherri B.
Old Business

1. Kelliane Tech Plan result of survey

2. Annual Appeal

3. Volunteer/Staff Appreciation finalization.

4. WoFi and improvements in Community Room

New Business

1. Budget

2. Biblio Streaming

Other Business
Public Comment

Executive session if needed

Adjourn Maryann B.

Time
4:30
4:31

4:32
4:35
4:45

5:00

5:00

5:25

5:30



