Brown Public Library Board of Trustees

Meeting Agenda for November 19

4:30 pm

Meet in Community Room

Agenda Item	Action	Presiding	Time
Call to Order		Maryann B.	4:30
Approval of Agenda		Maryann B.	4:31
Minutes of Previous Mtg	Vote	Tossy G.	4:32
Treasurer's Report	Vote	John S.	4:35
Librarian Report		Sherri B.	4:45
Old Business			5:00
1. Kelliane Tech Plan r	esult of survey		
2. Annual Appeal			
3. Volunteer/Staff App			
4. WoFi and improvem	ents in Communit	ty Room	
New Business			5:00
1. Budget			
2. Biblio Streaming	q		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Other Business			
Public Comment			5:25
Executive session if needed			
Adjourn		Maryann B.	5:30
		i i juni Di	0.0